VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 178 Norfolk State University

First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
\$49,312,878	\$49,312,878
\$1,368,865	\$1,368,865
\$393,740	\$393,740
\$14,529,508	\$14,529,508
\$458,180	\$458,180
\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000
\$9,570,213	\$9,570,213
\$14,824,504	\$14,824,504
\$7,167,868	\$7,167,868
\$40,488,242	\$40,488,242
\$8,824,636	\$8,824,636
	\$49,312,878 \$1,368,865 \$393,740 \$14,529,508 \$458,180 \$1,000,000 \$9,570,213 \$14,824,504 \$7,167,868